



June 4, 2021

To: Prospective Bidders

Subject: Addendum Two: Changes to Bid Table

Project: SW-81: Public Works – St. Maintenance Repairs 2021

This Addendum corrects the following for the subject referenced contract.

Changes to Bid Table

1. This addendum revises the posted bid tab on project web page to include the changes/additions below: Line item #21 “Brick Paver Retaining Wall (Up to 4’ in height) (Removal, Material & Install) (as needed)”, should be priced using “LF”, not “TON”. The bid tabs in the project manual have not changed and reflect “LF” up to 4 ft. in height

<https://durhamnc.gov/4528>

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Mike Boyd

Mike Boyd, MScM
Project Manager
(984) 227-4486
Mike.boyd@durhamnc.gov